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ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES

Sr. |Date Day Activities Department
No
1 06-01-2025to  |Monday-Friday [FDP on " Mastering Data Analytics: BCA
10-01-2025 From Fundamentals to Advanced
Techniques with Real World
Applications"
2 16-01-2025 Thursday Commencement of Even Semester BBA, B.Com (H),
BA(JMC), BA Eco.(H),
BCA & Law
3 16-01-2025 Thursday VAC (Business Analytics) BBA
4 23-01-2025 Thursday Guest lecture 1 BA Eco.(H)
5 23-01-2025 Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti &|MATES
Blood Donation Camp
6 27-01-2025 Monday Seminar on " Project Management BCA
(Software Engineering")
7 29-01-2025 Wednesday Extension and Outreach-Visit to Govt  |B.Com(H)
school
8 29-01-2025 Wednesday Industry Interaction (Tata Club) BBA
9 29-01-2025 Wednesday Industrial Visit B.Com(H)
10 [29-01-2025 Wednesday ICT Academy BBA
11  |30-01-2025 Thursday Workshop on Public Speaking BA(JMC)
12 |31-01-2025 Friday Webinar on Personal Finance B.Com(H)
13 |31-01-2025 Friday Seminar (BSE) BBA
14 |31-01-2025 Friday Sarthaak Shukrvaa BA(JMC)
15 |31-01-2025 Friday MOU signing with IIBF BBA
16 |03-02-2025 Monday VAC (Financial Planning) BBA
17 103-02-2025 Monday Add-on Course Dayl BA Eco.(H)
18 |04-02-2025 Tuesday Visit to Book Fair at Pragati Maidan BA(JMC) & BBA
19 |06-02-2025 Thursday Mock GD and Interview B.Com(H)
20 106-02-2025 Thursday Case Study Comp. (Commpact) BBA




21 ]07-02-2025 Friday Union Budget analysis B.Com(H)
22 |07-02-2025 Friday Guest Lecture on Beat Reporting BA(JMC)
23 |07-02-2025 Friday Seminar (St. Stephen) BBA
24 |07-02-2025 Friday Dental Health Camp BBA
25 |07-02-2025to  |Friday- Friday |MS-Office Workshop (Non-Teaching)  |BBA
21-02-2025
26 [10-02-2025 Monday Workshop on Al in Media BA(JMC)
27 |10-02-2025 Monday Seminar (Commpact) BBA
28 |10-02-2025 Monday VAC (Shallu) BBA
29 |11-02-2025 Tuesday Educational Visit to Parliament BA Eco.(H)
30 |11-02-2025 Tuesday 3Rs (Env. Club) BBA
31 |13-02-2025 Thursday Dental Check Up and Health Awareness |BBA
Camp on 13th February organised by
BBA department
32 |13-02-2025 Thursday Management Conclave 2025 BBA
33  |13-02-2025 Thursday Seminar on: Intersection of Law
Occupational Health & Safety, Mental
Health and POSH at Workplace
34 |13-02-2025 Thursday Posh Training for Faculties, organized |BBA
by Sexual Harassment Cell
35 |13-02-2025 Thursday Session on "Talk around Budget 2025" |B.Com(H)
36 |14-02-2025 Friday Activity Under IT Club (Algorythms) BCA
37 |14-02-2025 Friday Workshop on Print Journalism BA(JMC)
38 |14-02-2025 Friday Treasure Hunt (Algorythms) BBA
39 |17-02-2025 Monday Lecture on Career Opportunities in B.Com(H)
Finance Sector
40 [17-02-2025 Monday VAC (ED) BBA
41 |17-02-2025 Monday Seminar (New Tax Regime) BBA
42 |18-02-2025 Tuesday Webinar on "Technical Analysis" B.Com(H)
43 |18-02-2025 Tuesday Best-out-of-waste (Env. Club) BBA




44

18-02-2025

Tuesday Add on Course- "Trading Ignite: Spark |BBA
your Market Journey"
45 ]19-02-2025 Wednesday Quantitative Apptitude Test BBA
(for 6th Semester)
46 [20-02-2025 Thursday Symposium Discussion (Arthonomics  |BA Eco.(H)
Society Event)
47 |20-02-2025 Thursday Workshop on Corporate BA(JMC)
Communication
48 120-02-2025 Thursday Seminar- ‘Contemporary issues in Stock [BBA
Market’
49 |20-02-2025to  |Thursday-Friday |Start-up Showcase (Bizmind) BBA
21-02-2025
50 |21-02-2025 Friday Guest Lecture 2 BA Eco.(H)
51 |21-02-2025 Friday Open Mic (Rotaract) BBA
52 121-02-2025 Friday Industrial Visit BCA
53 |21-02-2025to Friday- Saturday |VAC (Accounting Software for Business |BBA
29-03-2025 4.0)
54 |24-02-2025to Monday to Mock Interview BBA
25-02-2025 Tuesday
55 |27-02-2025 Thursday Extension and Outreach-Yamuna B.Com(H)
Cleaning Drive (World Wetland Day)
56 [27-02-2025 Thursday Industrial Visit BBA
57 |28-02-2025 Friday VAC on Financial Literacy by Dr. Ankit |Law
Goel
58 |28-02-2025 Friday Mental Health Workshop for students [BBA
organised by Counseling Cell
59 |28-02-2025to  |Friday to One week workshop advanced Excel B.Com(H)
05-03-2025 Wednesday Functions
60 |03-03-2025to  |Monday- Friday |Job Expo Internship Fair 2.0 (TP Cell) BBA, B.Com(H), BA(JMC)
07-03-2025 & BA. Eco (H)
61 |03-03-2025 Monday Seminar (Wealth Management) BBA
62 |04-03-2025 Tuesday Sangini 4.0 (GESI) BBA
63 |04-03-2025 Tuesday Symposium (Rotaract) BBA
64 105-03-2025 Wednesday Industrial visit to Yakul, Sonipat BBA
65 |05-03-2025 Wednesday Debate Competition BBA
66 |05-03-2025 Wednesday Seminar (ED) BBA
67 |05-03-2025 Wednesday CEO summit BBA




68 |06-03-2025 Thursday Career Conclave BBA

69 |07-03-2025 Friday Workshop (Srijana) BBA

70 |07-03-2025 to Friday to Group Discussions/ Presentations BA Eco.(H)

13-03-2025 Thursday Subjectwise of Semester 2

71 |08-03-2025 Saturday 5th ADRCC & Navitas (8th -23rd Law
March, 2025)- Inaugural Ceremony &
Celebration of International Women's
Day

72 |08-03-2025 Saturday Alumni Meet BBA, B.Com (H),

BA(JMC), BA Eco.(H) &
Law

73 109-03-2025 Sunday Preliminary Rounds Law

74 |10-03-2025 Monday Quarters & SFs of ADRCC Law

75 [10-03-2025 Monday VAC (Mental Health) BBA

76 [10-03-2025 Monday Seminar on Contemporary issues in BBA
Securities Market

77 |10-03-2025to  |Monday- La Publicite 4.0 BA(JMC)

11-03-2025 Tuesday

78 111-03-2025 Tuesday Industrial Visit to Coca Cola BBA

79 |11-03-2025 Tuesday Navitas - Offline / Online Prelims Law

80 |[11-03-2025 Tuesday Case Study Competition BBA

81 [12-03-2025 Wednesday Seminar (Strat-up) BBA

82 |14-03-2025 Friday Visit to Biodiversity Park BCA

83 |15-03-2025 Saturday Industrial Visit BBA

84 |in Mid March Educational Visit/ Tour for students to |BBA
National War Memor\al, India Gate

85 [17-03-2025 Monday Poster making competition on world  [B.Com(H)
Water Day

86 |17-03-2025 Monday Guest Lecture 3 BA Eco.(H)

87 119-03-2025 Wednesday Quiz (Fin. Markets) BBA

88 [19-03-2025 Wednesday Commerce Conclave (Commpact) BBA

89 |20-03-2025 Thursday Visit ot News Channel BA(JMC)

90 |20-03-2025 Thursday Seminar (PDS) BBA

91 |21-03-2025 Friday Navitas - Final Rounds Law
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(Arthonomics Society Event)

92 [21-03-2025 Friday Seminar (Budget 2025) BBA
93 (21-03-2025 Friday Competition (Srijana) BBA
94 |21-03-2025 Friday Tech Fest (Algorythms) BBA
95 |21-03-2025to Friday- One week workshop on "Introduction B.Com(H)
27-03-2025 Thursday to Data Science Using Python" :
"Exploring Business Data with Python
96 |21-03-2025 Friday AD-O Mania 2.0 BA(JMC)
97 |22-03-2025 Saturday ADRCC - Final Rounds -Offline Law
98 [23-03-2025 Sunday 5th ADRCC & Navitas- Valedictory Law
Ceremony-Offline at India International
Centre
99 [24-03-2025 Monday Seminar (Finance) BBA
100 |24-03-2025 to Monday- Friday |FDP (Qualitative Research) BBA
28-03-2025
101 |25-03-2025 Tuesday One Day Industrial Visit/ Recreational B.Com(H)
Trip-4th Sem
102 (25-03-2025 Tuesday Submission of Assignment 1 BA Eco.(H)
(Sem 2nd,4th and 6th)
103 |25-03-2025 to Tuesday- Aesthete (Manthan) BBA
26-03-2025 Wednesday
104 |26-03-2025 Wednesday Seminar (Digital Marketing) BBA
105 |27-03-2025 to  [Thursday - Intra Moot Court Law
28-03-2025 Friday
106 |28-03-2025 Friday Seminar on "Al in Marketing B.Com(H)
Management"
107 |29-03-2025 Saturday Internship Fair 2025 Law
108 |01-04-2025 to Tuesday- MAIMS Cultural Fest
03-04-2025 Thursday
109 |01-04-2025 to Tuesday- B-Plan Competition (Enactus) BBA
02-04-2025 Wednesday
110 |02-04-2025 Wednesday Workshop on T.V Anchoring and BA(JMC)
Reporting
111 |02-04-2025 Wednesday Financial Literacy (Non-teaching) BBA
112 {02-04-2025 to Wednesday- Illuminate Fest BBA
03-04-2025 Thursday
113 {03-04-2025 Thursday Symposium BBA
114 |04-04-2025 Friday Webinar on GST B.Com(H)
115 [04-04-2025 Friday Sports Event BA Eco.(H)




116 |07-04-2025 Monday Webinar on live investing in stock B.Com(H)
markets

117 |07-04-2025 Monday Tentative Commencement of Internal |BCA
Examination of BCA Programme

118 |08-04-2025 Tuesday Research Project Competition BBA

119 |09-04-2025 Wednesday Guest Lecture on Development BA(JMC)
Communication

120 [09-04-2025 Wednesday Webinar on Stocks and Derivatives B.Com(H)

121 |09-04-2025 Wednesday Math Quiz BBA

122 |15-04-2025 Tuesday Research Poster Competition BBA

123 [15-04-2025 Tuesday Tentative Commencement of Internal |Law, BA(JMC) &
Examination LL.B, BA(JMC) & BA BA Eco.(H)
Eco.(H) Programmes

124 |16-04-2025 Wednesday Finance Fest BBA

125 |17-04-2025 Thursday DD Visit BA(JMC)

126 (21-04-2025 Monday Tentative Commencement of Internal |BBA
Examination of BBA Programme

127 {29-04-2025 Tuesday Placement Cell activity BA Eco.(H)

128 |01-05-2025 Thursday Faculty Enrichment Visit BA Eco.(H)

129 |[02-05-2025 Friday Intra Departmental Piece to Camera BA(JMC)
Competition

130 [06-05-2025 Tuesday Guest Lecture BA Eco.(H)

131 [07-05-2025 to Wednesday to [Tentative Commencement of Practical

23-05-2025 Friday Examination of Even Semester

132 |15-05-2025 Thursday Submission of Assignment 2 BA Eco.(H)
(Sem 2nd,4th & 6th)

133 |[22-05-2025 Thursday Tentative Commencement of Law
University Theory End Term Exam

134 (29-05-2025 Thursday Tentative Commencement of BBA, B.Com (H),
University Theory End Term Exam BA(JMC), BCA &

BA Eco.(H)
135 |09-06-2025 to Monday to FDP (Scale Dev.) BBA
13-06-2025 Friday




